NY88 - Fort Plain - Hickory Acres

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 13 /31
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

New York
United States of America

970ft (296m)

GMT -5

42.88465, -74.69459
land

NY88

n/a

NY88

610m (2001ft)
110°/290°
30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for NY88

Nearby beacons

code identifier
JJH JOHNSTOWN NDB
UCA UTICA TACAN

HEU HUNTER (SCHENECTADY) NDB 335

RKA ROCKDALE VOR/DME
AL HAWKY (ALBANY) NDB
ALB ALBANY VORTAC

DNY DE LANCEY VOR/DME
HNK HANCOCK VOR/DME

PFH PHILMONT (HUDSON) NDB

Disclaimer

dist bearing
17.3 72.4°
22.3 286.7°
92.2°
34.7 232.4°
39.2 94.3°
40.1 98.7°

43.9 200.3°
56.5 217.1°
57.3 123°

frequency
523

111.20

356

112.60

219

115.30
112.10
116.80

272
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The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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